ELECTRONIC FLOW
METERS FLOW CONNECTION MAX. PRESS
(BAR) CODE
MGE-40 2 - 40 l/min F½” 50 06060006140000
MGE-110 5 - 110 l/min F1” or 昀氀ange 55 06060006115042
MGE-110 HI - Preset 5 - 110 l/min F1” or 昀氀ange 55 06060006115043
MGE-250 1” 10 - 250 l/min F1” or 昀氀ange 45 06060006115044
MGE-250 1½” 10 - 250 l/min F1 ½” or 昀氀ange 45 06060006115045
MGE-400 15 - 400 l/min Flange 2” BSP 45 06060006115046
PULSER MAX. PRESS
(BAR) PULSEX lts. FLOW CODE
MGI-40 / H½” 50 bar 78 2 - 40 l/min
(oil-lubricant) 06060009005052
MGI-110 / H1” or 昀氀ange 55 bar 41 5 - 110 l/min (oil)
5 – 80  l/min (lub.) 06060009005053
MGI-250 / H1” - 1½” or 昀氀ange 45 bar 11 10 - 250 l/min (oil)
10 - 150 l/min (lub.) 06060009005054
MGI-400 / 昀氀ange 2” BSP 45 bar 5,5 15 - 400 l/min (oil)
15 - 300 l/min (lub.) 06060009005055
FLOW METERS WITH
PULSER AND DISPLAY FLOW CONNECTION MAX. PRESS
(BAR) CODE
MGE/i-110 5 - 110 l/min F1” 55 06060006115048
MODEL CODE
GE · 230 VAC · Display with hose module with volume preset 06060006115048
Investigación y Producción S.L. Zweigniederlassung Deutschland